airports.co.za

ORTIA PARKING TARIFFS 2025-2026

5.

0-30 minutes Free 0-30 minutes Free 0-1hour R20,00

0-1 hour R40,00 0-1 hour R30,00 1-2 hours R30,00

1-2 hours R50,00 1-2 hours R50,00 2-3 hours R35,00

2-3 hours R58,00 2-3 hours R58,00 3-4 hours R45,00

3-4 hours R80,00 3-4 hours R80,00 4-12 hours R105,00

4-12 hours R200,00 4-12 hours R200,00 12-24 hours R180,00

12-24 hours R220,00 12-24 hours R220,00

Thereafter R110 per 12hrs Thereafter R110.00

per 12 hours thereof

MSP 1 - Central Level 2

Pick-Up Facility

Long Stay Bands MSP 2
Prebooked Tariffs Drive in 0-30 Minutes Free

Gate Rate 31-60 Minutes R30,00

4 Days (4x 72) R288,00 0-24 Hours R180,00 61-120 Minutes R60,00

(Level-1)

0-3 Days R540,00

5 Days (5x 72) R360,00 Thereafter R180 per 12 Hour Thereafter R60.00 per hours
Thereafter R72 per 24 hrs
Prebooked Tariffs 5 Days in
advance
Pick-Up Tariffs 0-24 Hours R72,00
0-20 Minutes Free Thereafter R72 per 24 hours
41-60 Minut: R60,00 c 5 q
nutes Pick-Up Tariffs Piazza
Thereafter R60 per Hour 0-20 Minutes Free
21-40 Minutes R30,00
Shuttle and Bus Deck 41-60 Minutes R60 00
Coach Tariffs
Thereafter R60 per Hour
0-10 Mintues R30,00
11-30 Minutes R120,00
) Freight Cargo
31-45 Mintues R150,00
- 0-1 hour R20,00
46-60 Minutes R200,00
1-2 hours R28,00
Thereafter R200 per Hour
2-3 hours R38,00
3-4 hours R45,00
4-12 hours R75,00
12-24 hours R80,00

Thereafter R45 per 12hr

AIRPORTS COMPANY
SOUTH AFRICA
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CTIA PARKING TARIFFS 2025-2026

Parkade 3 & 4

Parkade 1 & 2

0-1 hour R28,00 0-1 hour R28,00
1-2 hours R56,00 1-2 hours R38,00
2-3 hours R82,00 2-3 hours R50,00
3-4 hours R110,00 3-4 hours R68,00
4-12 hours R170,00 4-12 hours R120,00
12-24 hours R230,00 12-24 hours R160,00

Thereafter R150.00 per 12 hours thereof Thereafter R110.00 per 12 hours thereof

Long Stay [5 days +] per 24 hrs (R 150,00)

Long Stay Bands P-5
6 Days (6x 72) R432,00 0-20 Minutes Free
7 Days (7x 72) R504,00 21-40 Minutes R30,00

Thereafter R72 per 24 hrs 41-60 Minutes R60,00

Thereafter R60 per Hour

AIRPORTS COMPANY
SOUTH AFRICA




airports.co.za

KSIA PARKING TARIFFS 2025-2026

SHADE PARKING

Thereafter R110.00 per 12 hours

Pick-Up Tariffs

0-15 minutes Free 0-1 hour R18,00
16-30 minutes R18,00 1-2 hours R25,00
31-60 minutes R25,00 2-3 hours R30,00
1-2 hours R30,00 3-4 hours R35,00
2-3 hours R45,00 4-12 hours R75,00
3-4 hours R50,00 12-24 hours R110,00
12-24 hours R195,00
P Uprarifs

| ThereafterRTI0.00per1zhouwrs
0-20 Minutes Free
0-5 Days R630,00 41-60 Minutes R55,00
7 Days (7x 72) R504,00

Thereafter R72 per 24 hrs

COACH ZONE PICK UP/ DROP OFF

0 - 10 minutes FREE

11 - 60 minutes R55,00
60 - 80 minutes R200,00
80 - 100 minutes R300,00
100 - 120minutes R400,00
120 - 140minutes R500,00

Add R100 for every 20 minutes upto 24 hours. There
after the fee will change to R300 for every 20 minutes.
LOST CARD FEE = R100 + reload card value R550.00

AIRPORTS COMPANY
SOUTH AFRICA
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REGIONAL AIRPORTS 2025 -2026

King Dawid King Phalo George Bram Fisher Kimberley Upington
Stuurman

Drop -OFF Lane Usage

0 - 5 Minutes Free Free Free Free Free Free

6 -20 Minutes R25,00 R25,00 R25,00 R25,00 R25,00 R25,00
21 - 40 Minutes R48,00 R48,00 R48,00 R48,00 R48,00 R48,00
41 - 60 Minutes R65,00 R65,00 R65,00 R65,00 R65,00 R65,00

Thereafter R60 per 12 hours

OPEN Parking

0-1hour R20,00 R20,00 R20,00 R20,00 R20,00 R20,00
1-2 hours R25,00 R25,00 R25,00 R25,00 R25,00 R25,00
2-3 hours R28,00 R28,00 R28,00 R28,00 R28,00 R28,00
3-4 hours R30,00 R30,00 R30,00 R30,00 R30,00 R30,00
4-12 hours R45,00 R45,00 R45,00 R45,00 R45,00 R45,00
12-24 hours R95,00 R95,00 R95,00 R95,00 R95,00 R95,00

Thereafter R50 per 12 hours

SHADED Parking
0-1 hour R25,00 R25,00 R25,00 R25,00 R25,00 R25,00
1-2 hours R34,00 R34,00 R34,00 R34,00 R34,00 R34,00
2-3 hours R38,00 R38,00 R38,00 R38,00 R38,00 R38,00
3-4 hours R48,00 R48,00 R48,00 R48,00 R48,00 R48,00
4-12 hours R65,00 R65,00 R65,00 R65,00 R65,00 R70,00
12-24 hours R140,00 R140,00 R140,00 R140,00 R140,00 R140,00

Thereafter R70 per 12 hours

Long Stay Parking
0-3 Days R420,00 R420,00
4 Days (4x 62) R248,00 R248,00
5 Days (5x 62) R310,00 R310,00

Thereafter R62 per 24 hrs

AIRPORTS COMPANY
SOUTH AFRICA




